
Prime Contractors Sorted By NAICS Phone Email
Dollars 

Obligated

481 Air Transportation 481211
481212

Nonscheduled Chartered Passenger Air 
Transportation
Nonscheduled Chartered Freight Air AAR AIRLIFT GROUP, INC. 481211 Christian Thomas 321-837-2351 $22,892,494.00

AIR GREENLAND A/S 481211 Hans Peter Hansen 
(Denmark Phone) 

299-343140 $1,159,431.10
ASPEN HELICOPTERS, INC. 481211 Richard Throckmorton 805-985-5416
ATLAS AIR, INC 481211 Janet Banson janet.banzon@atlasair.com $826,000.00
BERRY AVIATION, INC. 481211 Leah Ackermann 512-353-2379 $3,854,988.00
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS, INC. 481211 George Coyle 202-234-9350 $18,999,096.00
DELTA AIR LINES, INC. 481211 Alan Hutson alan.hutson@delta.com $5,553,935.14
EAST COAST FLIGHT SERVICES, INC. 481211 Laura Ambler 410-820-6633 $2,797,146.72

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
481211
492110 Dave Lange dllange@fedex.com $206,582,474.59

FLIGHTWORKS INCORPORATED 481211 Daniel Lucey 770-422-7375 $3,422,756.18
HILLSBORO AVIATION, INC. 481211 Robin Schamberger 503-648-2831 $1,114,610.00
KALITTA CHARTERS, L.L.C. 481211 Denis Kemery 703-443-8955 $3,171,709.58
MIAMI AIR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 481211 Herb Zimmerman 305-876-3641 $10,231,997.95
MN AIRLINES, LLC 481211 Glenn Nordling 651-681-3971 $1,058,500.00
OMNI AIR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 481211 Kristen Sneed 800-870-3388 $711,000.00
PATRIOT TEAM 481211 Trisha Frank 918-831-3014
PHOENIX AIR GROUP, INC. 481211 Steve Christopher 770-387-2000 $6,748,157.60
SIERRA PACIFIC AIRLINES, INC. 481211 Rob Taylor 281-821-9595 x5 $302,400.00
LYNDEN AIR CARGO LLC 481212 Samantha Davis samantha@lynden.com $4,702,294.20
NATIONAL AIR CARGO GROUP, INC. 481212 Michael Henrickson 407-283-6307 $7,529,664.08
TATONDUK OUTFITTERS LIMITED 481212 Robert Ragar 907-450-2300 $3,474,949.62

483 Water Transportation 483111 Deep Seaa Freight Transportation 

SCHUYLER LINE NAVIGATION COMPANY, LLC 483111 Christopher Hughes 410-216-9281 ships@schuylerline.com $271,334.83

484 Truck Transportation 484122
484230

General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance, LTL 
Specialized Freight  Trucking, Long-Distance

FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM, INC. 484122 Matt Goutiere matt.goutiere@fedex.com $510,281.70
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE, INC. (OH) 484122 Tom Dames 202-675-4228 tdames@ups.com $416,842.44

GL SOLUTIONS OOD 488320 Manol Yanchev
Bulgaria

0359-889201011 manol.yanchev@glsolutions.bg $280,749.00

INCHCAPE SHIPPING SERVICES (DUBAI) L.L.C 488320 Matthew Paice
Dubai

0097-143038500 gscontracts.mea@iss-shipping.com $916,775.83

INCHCAPE SHIPPING SERVICES W L L 488320 Matthew Paice
Dubai

0097-143038500 gscontracts.mea@iss-shipping.com $296,300.66

INTERNATIONAL STEVEDORING CO., LTD. 488320 Yong Seok Kim
South Korea

 8210-35693003 andyyskim@hotmail.com $251,499.37

KANOO GROUP L.L.C 488320 Mariano Aledron
Dubai

971-45072261 mariano.aledron@kanooshipping.com $806,071.13
MARINE TERMINALS CORPORATION 488320 David Graham David.graham@PortsAmerica.com $737,291.20
MARINE TERMINALS CORPORATION-EAST 488320 David Graham David.graham@PortsAmerica.com $995,702.71
RAITH ENGINEERING AND MANUFACTURING COMPANY W 488320 Jay Shetty 00965-99798622 $1,194,496.27
RAITH ENGINEERING AND MANUFACTURING COMPANY W 488320 Jay Shetty 00965-99798622 $2,570,883.88

NAICS  Point Of Contact
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SEVEN SEAS MARINE SERVICES COMPANY 488320 Ahmad Shweikini
Jordan

9623-2022664 shokini@nol.com.jo $2,442,420.20
SHIPPERS STEVEDORING CO 488320 Nolan Williamson 713-451-5777 nolanw@sscusa.com $584,219.63

488 Support Activities for Transportation
488490
488519
488999

Other Support Activities for Road Transportation
Freight Transportation Arrangement
All Other Support Activities for Transportation

ASR INTERNATIONAL CORP. 488490 Rao Anumolu 631-231-1086 asr@asrintl.com $600,000.00
XPO LOGISTICS WORLDWIDE GOVERNMENT SERVICES, L 488510 Kristen Schutzenhofer schutzenhofer.kristin@menloworldwide.co $7,275,324.56
INTERNATIONAL AUTO LOGISTICS, LLC 488999 Doug Tipton 423-914-3684 doug.tipton@ialpov.us $46,223,062.76

493 Warehousing and Storage 493110 General Warehousing and Storage

METROPOLITAN VAN & STORAGE 493110 Janet Adkins 916-373-9234 janeta@metrovan.com $539,190.25

517  Telecommunications 517110 Wired Telecommunications Carriers 

HARRIS IT SERVICES CORPORATION 517110 $2,790,578.01

532 Rental and Leasing Services 532411 Commercial Air, Rail, and Water Transportation 
Equipment Rental and Leasing

TEXTAINER EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT (U.S.) LIMITED 532411 Audrey Davis 201-498-7265 akd@textainer.com $1,912,260.00

541 Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

541330
541511
541512
541519
541712

Engineering Services
Custom Computer Programming Services
Computer Systems Design Services
Other Computer Related 
Research and Experimental Development

AMYX, INC. 541330 Michael Kleeblatt 703-373-1984 mkleeblatt@amyx.com $6,770,719.23
RAYTHEON BBN TECHNOLOGIES CORP. 541511 Andrea Ferguson 520-794-7058 rms_contract_operations@ratheon.com $4,702,735.00
AGILE DEFENSE, INC. 541512 Jay Lee 571-748-4455 jlee@agile-defense.com $2,455,307.23
RX JOINT VENTURE, LLC 541512 Eduardo Guerrero 210-648-3131 eguerrero@rothe.com $1,008,595.83
VETERANS ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 541512 Jim Moody 434-374-5899 jmoody@vets-inc.com $3,376,506.24
UNITED GLOBAL GROUP INC. 541519 Larry Paige 540-645--6825 larry.paige@unitedglobalgrp.com $2,979,427.98
LOCKHEED MARTIN INTEGRATED SYSTEMS, INC. 541712 Lauren Douglas 407-356-2374 lauren.a.douglass@lmco.com $5,865,202.73
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